All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Cutler-Hammer MM-PMC2-000
Modicon PanelMate Plus Operator Interface
$2850 .00

a All 1xx performance class units have 400MHz processor, 64 MB DRAM, 1 x 10/100 Ethernet, and 1 x USB device.
b All 7xx Performance Class units have 1 x 10/100, 1 x 10/100/1000 Ethernet, 4 x USB Host V2.0, 2 x RS-232.
Catalog numbering systems
Table 16.  ELC Graphics Panel
Table 17.  HMi
Table 18.  XV
Table 19.  XP
Display
02 = Monochromatic, two-line
04 = Monochromatic, four-line
ELC–GP02
Series
ELC-GP = ELC graphics panel (keypad)
Display
04 = 4-inch LCD
06 = 6-inch LCD
08 = 8-inch LCD
10 = 10-inch LCD
HMI   04   C   E
Series
HMi = Operator interface
Options
B = Blue mode
G = Gray mode
C = Color STN or TFT
Options
U = Unexpandable
E = Expansion slot
Performance Class
102 = CE, plastic housing,
          2nd gen
152 = CE, metal housing,
          2nd gen
Features
Base Unit Variant a
Features
Additional
COMM Options
B = Retentitive memory
D = Retentitive memory,
USB host, RS-232
3 = 1-RS232
4 = 1-RS485
XV–102–B3–35TQRG–10
Family
XV = Microsoft Windows
         CE operating system
Branding and Bezel
10 = Standard blank front bezel with
        Eaton branded product label
Display Size Display Technology OS Build
35 = 3.5 in
57 = 5.7 in
70 = 7.0 in
84 = 8.4 in
10 = 10.4 in
TQR = TFT (QVGA) resistive
TVR = TFT (VGA) resistive
TWR = TFT (widescreen)
            resistive
G = CE Professional OS and Visual
       Designer runtime 1500 tags
Performance Class
702 = XPe, metal housing,
          2nd gen
Features
Base Unit Variant b
Features
Additional COMM
Options
E = 1 GHz Celeron with
      1 GB RAM
      4 GB C drive CF and